Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1126.

Amend House Bill No. 1126 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "ONE YEAR" and substitute "TWO YEARS"

AND

Page 1, line 16, delete "ONE YEAR" and substitute "TWO YEARS"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "one (1) year" and substitute "two (2) years"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Hendren KAS/KAS KAS090